



1597

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		92876A 9	DUEL ENGINE ATTACHING KIT	1		
1		71565A 2	TUBE ASSEMBLY	1		
2	25	48462	O RING	1		
3		41055	MDUNT	1		
4	14	42100	TAB WASHER	2		
5	11	37984	JAM NUT	2		
6		88404	TAB WASHER	2		
7	10	38601	SCREW (1/4-28 x 1-1/4 IN.)	4		
8		17729A 1	BRACKET	2		
9	10	62055	SCREW (5/16-24 x 1/1/4 IN.)	4		
10		17728	TAB WASHER	4		
11	10	14000 1	SCREW (3/8-24 x 1/1/4 IN.)	2		
12	11	826709113	NUT	6		
13		97933 1	STEERING EYE	2		
14	23	23651	SLEEVE (1-5/8 IN.)	2		
15		97931	TUBING (4 IN.)	2		
16		814951 3	COUPLER (15 IN.)	1		
17	11	42099	JAM NUT	1		
18	22	821169	COUPLING	1		
19	12	34931	WASHER	1	(.734 O.D.)	
19	12	37828	WASHER	1	(.625 O.D.)	
20	10	94319	SCREW (3/8-24 x 1-1/2 IN.)	1		